ASMD Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.2
1
Features
● AEC-Q101 Qualified
● Low incremental surge resistance

Leakage
IR@VR
Max.
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPPM
Max.
Clamping
Voltage
VC@IPPM
Min Max
Uni Bi Uni Bi (V) (mA) (V) (μA) (A) (V)
ASMD5.0A ASMD5.0CA ACAE ACWE 6.40  7.00  10 5.00  800.00  326.10  9.20
ASMD6.0A ASMD6.0CA ACAG ACWG 6.67  7.37  10 6.00  800.00  291.30  10.30
ASMD6.5A ASMD6.5CA ACAK ACWK 7.22  7.98  10 6.50  500.00  267.90  11.20
ASMD6.8A ASMD6.8CA ACEE ACFE 7.56 8.35 10 6.80 500.00 250.00 12.00
ASMD7.0A ASMD7.0CA ACAM ACWM 7.78  8.60  10 7.00  200.00  250.00  12.00
ASMD7.5A ASMD7.5CA ACAP ACWP 8.33  9.21  1 7.50  100.00  232.60  12.90
ASMD8.0A ASMD8.0CA ACAR ACWR 8.89  9.83  1 8.00  50.00  220.60  13.60
ASMD8.5A ASMD8.5CA ACAT ACWT 9.44  10.40  1 8.50  20.00  208.30  14.40
ASMD9.0A ASMD9.0CA ACAV ACWV 10.00  11.10  1 9.00  10.00  194.80  15.40
ASMD10A ASMD10CA ACAX ACWX 11.10  12.30  1 10.00  5.00  176.50  17.00
ASMD11A ASMD11CA ACAZ ACWZ 12.20  13.50  1 11.00  2.00  164.80  18.20
ASMD12A ASMD12CA ACBE ACXE 13.30  14.70  1 12.00  2.00  150.80  19.90
ASMD13A ASMD13CA ACBG ACXG 14.40  15.90  1 13.00  2.00  139.50  21.50
ASMD14A ASMD14CA ACBK ACXK 15.60  17.20  1 14.00  2.00  129.30  23.20
ASMD15A ASMD15CA ACBM ACXM 16.70  18.50  1 15.00  2.00  123.00  24.40
ASMD16A ASMD16CA ACBP ACXP 17.80  19.70  1 16.00  2.00  115.40  26.00
ASMD17A ASMD17CA ACBR ACXR 18.90  20.90  1 17.00  2.00  108.70  27.60
ASMD18A ASMD18CA ACBT ACXT 20.00  22.10  1 18.00  2.00  102.70  29.20
ASMD20A ASMD20CA ACBV ACXV 22.20  24.50  1 20.00  2.00  92.60  32.40
ASMD22A ASMD22CA ACBX ACXX 24.40  26.90  1 22.00  2.00  84.50  35.50
ASMD24A ASMD24CA ACBZ ACXZ 26.70  29.50  1 24.00  2.00  77.10  38.90
ASMD26A ASMD26CA ACCE ACYE 28.90  31.90  1 26.00  2.00  71.30  42.10
ASMD28A ASMD28CA ACCG ACYG 31.10  34.40  1 28.00  2.00  66.10  45.40
ASMD30A ASMD30CA ACCK ACYK 33.30  36.80  1 30.00  2.00  62.00  48.40
ASMD33A ASMD33CA ACCM ACYM 36.70  40.60  1 33.00  2.00  56.30  53.30
ASMD36A ASMD36CA ACCP ACYP 40.00  44.20  1 36.00  2.00  51.60  58.10
ASMD40A ASMD40CA ACCR ACYR 44.40  49.10  1 40.00  2.00  46.50  64.50
ASMD43A ASMD43CA ACCT ACYT 47.80  52.80  1 43.00  2.00  43.20  69.40
ASMD45A ASMD45CA ACCV ACYV 50.00  55.30  1 45.00  2.00  41.30  72.70
ASMD48A ASMD48CA ACCX ACYX 53.30  58.90  1 48.00  2.00  38.80  77.40
ASMD51A ASMD51CA ACCZ ACYZ 56.70  62.70  1 51.00  2.00  36.40  82.40
ASMD54A ASMD54CA ACRE ACZE 60.00  66.30  1 54.00  2.00  34.40  87.10
ASMD Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.2

Max.
Reverse
Leakage
IR@VR
Max.
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPPM
Max.
Clamping
Voltage
VC@IPPM
Min Max
Uni Bi Uni Bi (V) (mA) (V) (μA) (A) (V)
ASMD58A ASMD58CA ACRG ACZG 64.40  71.20  1 58.00  2.00  32.10  93.60
ASMD60A ASMD60CA ACRK ACZK 66.70  73.70  1 60.00  2.00  31.00  96.80
ASMD64A ASMD64CA ACRP ACZP 71.10  78.60  1 64.00  2.00  29.10  103.00
ASMD68A ASMD68CA ACRC ACZC 75.50 83.50 1 68.00 2.00 27.50 109.00
ASMD70A ASMD70CA ACEK ACFK 77.80  86.00  1 70.00  2.00  26.50  113.00
ASMD75A ASMD75CA ACRR ACZR 83.30  92.10  1 75.00  2.00  24.80  121.00
ASMD78A ASMD78CA ACRT ACZT 86.70  95.80  1 78.00  2.00  23.80  126.00
ASMD85A ASMD85CA ACRV ACZV 94.40  104.00  1 85.00  2.00  21.90  137.00
ASMD90A ASMD90CA ACRX ACZX 100.00  111.00  1 90.00  2.00  20.50  146.00
ASMD100A ASMD100CA ACRZ ACZZ 111.00  123.00  1 100.00  2.00  18.50  162.00
Notes:
1. For bidirectional type having VR of 10 volts and less, the IR should be doubled.
2. For parts without A in the PN, the VBR tolerance is ± 10% and VC is 5% higher than parts with A .The parts without A are currently
available, but not recommended for new designs. The parts with A are preferred.